
Page 1        4/14/2022   Emergency Express Design-Build 
Multiple Counties

Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

American 
Engineering

800 Corporate 
Center Dr Ste 110 Charlotte NC 28226 Chris Johnson 704-375-2438 CJohnson@American-ea.com

Atkins
1616 East Millbrook 
Rd Ste 160 Raleigh NC 27609 Scott Boyles 919-623-6581 scott.boyles@atkinsglobal.com

Barnhill Contracting 
Co

800 Tiffany Blvd        
Ste 200 Rocky Mount NC 27804 Michael Taylor 252-823-1021 mtaylor@barnhillcontracting.com

Buckeye Bridge LLC Rd Canton NC 28803 Chris Britton 828-777-7957 cbritton@buckeyebridgellc.com

Civil Works 
Contracting LLC 190 Raleigh St Wilmington NC 28412 Patrick Paluso 910-859-8574 ppaluso@civilworkscontracting.com

Crowder 
Construction Co

6409 Brookshire 
Blvd Charlotte NC 28216 Chris Boyd 704-348-1304 cboyd@crowderusa.com

Dane Construction 
Inc

280 Mooresville 
Blvd Mooresville NC 28115 Pete Weber 704-664-5042 pete@daneconstruction.com

DRMP Inc 941 Lake Baldwin Ln Orlando FL 32814 Leah Lilly 407-896-0594 lklilly@drmp.com

E L Robinson 
Engineering 3362 Six Forks Rd Raleigh NC 27609 Dean Hatfield 984-960-2811 www.elrobinsonengineering.com

Gannett & Fleming inc
One Glenwood Ave      
Ste 900 Raleigh NC 27603 Rick Nelson 984-389-2386 enelson@gfnet.com

Hardesty & Hanover
3100 Smoketree Ct     
Ste 1005 Raleigh NC 27610 Rodger Rochelle 919-426-3075 rrochelle@hardestyhanover.com

Johnson Mirmiran & 
Thompson Inc

1130 Situs Court          
Ste 200 Raleigh NC 27606 Emily Woodard 984-269-4929 ewoodward@jmt.com
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KCI Technologies Inc 3014 Southcross Blvd Rock Hill SC 29730 Brittnay Sisti 803-602-4422 brittany.sisti@kci.com

Mead and Hunt
111 E Hargett St       
Ste 300 Raleigh NC 27601 Jason Talley 919-714-8665 Jason.Talley@meadhunt.com

Modjeski and Masters 
Inc

333 Fayettville St         
Ste 500 Raleigh NC 27601 Jason Doughty 919-831-4765 JRDoughty@modjeski.com

Moffatt & Nichol
4709 Fall of Neuse Rd 
Ste 300 Raleigh NC 27609 Trent Huffman 919-781-4626 thuffman@moffattnichol.com

Mott McDonald I & E 
LLC

7621 Purefoy Rd          
Ste 115

Fuquay 
Varnina NC 27526 Justin Robinson 919-762-3730 justin.robinson@mottmac.com

Proshot Concrete Inc 4158 Musgrove Dr Florence AL 35634 Danae Cassels 256-764-5941 danae@proshotconcrete.com

R E Burns & Sons Co
274 Commerce Blvd Statesville NC 28625 Kevin Burns 704-924-8646 kevin@reburns.com

Reeves Construction 
Co 250 Plemmons Rd Duncan SC 29334 James Seybert 973-270-3793 jseybert@reevescc.com

RK&K
8601 Six Forks Rd        
Forum 1 Ste 700 Raleigh NC 27615 Keith Skinner 919-878-9560 kskinner@rkk.com

Schnabel Engineering 
South PC

244 Princess St        Ste 
205 Wilmington NC 28401 Brian Banks 910769-1621 bbanks@schnabel-eng.com

STV Engineers Inc
900 West Trade St        
Ste 715 Charlotte NC 28202 Sheri Ewing 704-816-2501 sewing@stvinc.com

Summit 1110 Navaho Dr Raleigh NC 27609 Brandon Johnson 919-322-0115 brandon.johnson@summitde.com

TranSystems
4440 Lead Ave          
Ste 430 Charleston SC 29405 John Bergman 843-266-9317 JBergman@transystems.com

VHB
940 Main Campus Dr  
Ste 500 Raleigh NC 27606 Tim Goins 919-741-5572 tgoins@vhb.com
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Wetherill Engineering 1123 Jones Franklin Rd Raleigh NC 27606 Edward Wetherill 919-851-8077 EWetherill@wetherilleng.com

Whitman Requardt & 
Assoc LLP

9030 Stony Point 
Prkwy Ste 220 Richmond VA 23235 John Fargher 804-327-5214 jfargher@wrallp.com

Wood Enviornment & 
Infrastructure Solutions 
Inc 4021 Stirrup Creek Dr Durhan NC 27703 Christopher Lee 919-204-3537 Christopher.lee@woodpic.com

Vaughn & Melton 1318-F Patton Ave Asheville NC 28806 Hardy L Willis 828-253-2796 hlwillis@VaughnMelton.com


